

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5784 OF 2009

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 25/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.P.S. Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Depobama Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by learned counsel for the respondent.

The appellant has filed the statement of case. Four week's time is granted to the respondent to file the objections in the statement of case as also for filing counter affidavit.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master

Court Master

