

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5784 OF 2009

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L Respondent(s)  
(Office Report for directions)

Date: 10/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.  
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.  
Mr. K.P.S. Kohli, Adv.  
Ms. Neha Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the record of the Telecom Disputes Settlement and Appellate Tribunal (TDSAT) be called for.

Let counter affidavit on behalf of the respondent be filed within four weeks after the record is received. Rejoinder affidavit, if any, may be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List the matter after the pleadings are complete.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)  
| | COURT MASTER

|  
|